Items from our Price List	Current fees		Benchmarks			
			Highest	Lowest	Average of responding cemeteries	Recommended Uttlesford Fee 2005/6
S.W. CEMETERY						
Burials						
Interment (Audit)	127.50	*	270.00	107.00	266.77	200.00
Purchase of Exclusive Right of Burial (Adult)	255.00	*	561.00	126.00	286.85	275.00
Interment (Child 1 month to 12 years))	45.00		133.00	0.00	59.76	55.00
Purchase of Exclusive Right of Burial (Child 1 month up to 12 years)	72.50		561.00	0.00	201.00	135.00
Purchase of two adjoining grave spaces	765.00					765.00
Saturday Interment	63.75		326.00	77.00	81.80	
Use of Cemetery Chapel	102.50		117.00	32.00	64.68	
Traditional interment	none		1200.00			1200.00
Use of Chapel organ	none					20.00
Cremated Ashes						
Purchase of Exclusive Right of Burial in the Garden of Remembrance	127.50		306.00	55.00	157.00	
Interment of Ashes	63.75		160.00	32.00	79.33	
Provision and Erection of Plaque		plus VAT	561.00	17.25	152.48	
Scattering of Cremated Remain's	50.00		61.25	40.00	47.63	50.00
*these charges are doubled if the deceased was are resident outside the Disc						
There is no charge for the interment of a stillborn child or child under 1 month.						
**plus the cost of the plaque						
Headstones						
Erection of Memorial	63.75		213.00	32.00	83.36	75.00
Additoinal Inscription	33.75		107.00	11.80	42.26	
	00.70		107.00	11.00	72.20	+0.00
			• •	I	I I	I